
1 2 3 TB1 TB2 Leisure Time

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

TRAINING SCHEDULE
THURSDAY, 10th July 2014

NSW Country Mens

ACT mens

SA Country Womens

TAS WA Metro Womens WA Metro Mens

SA Coutnry Mens

NT Womens

Vic Country Womens

QLD South Mens

NT Mens TAS Womens WA Country Womens

WA Country Mens QLD North Womens

SA Metro MensACT womensNSW Metro Mens

Vic Metro WomensNZ Womens

NZ Mens

Vic Metro Mens SA Metro Womens

NSW Metro  Womens

QLD South Womens


