TRAINING SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, 10th July 2014

	1	2	3	TB1	TB2	Leisure Time
8:00 AM 8:30 AM			-	NSW Metro Womens	SA Coutnry Mens	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM				NSW Country Mens	QLD South Womens	SA Country Womens
10:00 AM 10:30 AM						NZ Mens
11:00 AM 11:30 AM						ACT mens
12:00 PM 12:30 PM				NSW Metro Mens	ACT womens	SA Metro Mens
1:00 PM 1:30 PM				Vic Metro Mens	Vic Country Womens	SA Metro Womens
2:00 PM 2:30 PM				QLD South Mens	NZ Womens	Vic Metro Womens
3:00 PM 3:30 PM				NT Mens	TAS Womens	WA Country Womens
4:00 PM 4:30 PM				WA Country Mens	QLD North Womens	NT Womens
5:00 PM 5:30 PM				TAS	WA Metro Womens	WA Metro Mens
6:00 PM 6:30 PM						